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Bulletin

Dear Australian Distributors,

As discussed during last years’ distributor meeting, Liquip’s normal office operating hours are 
between 8am to 5pm AEST, Monday to Friday. During these times our phone lines will be open 
and we will endeavour to answer every call & respond to voice messages left. The Sales team can 
be contacted using the below number. 

Phone: +61 2 9725 9000 

If you are unable to get through to our Sales and/or Customer Services team or if you require 
technical information outside of normal office hours, please review our directory of team members 
contactable via mobile. 

Liquip Contacts

MANAGEMENT

General Manager

John Hattingh
Phone: +61 2 9725 9067
Mobile: +61 488 686 668
E: john.hattingh@liquip.com

Sales and Marketing Manager

Joshua James
Phone: +61 2 9725 9073
Mobile: +61 428 125 099
E: joshua.james@liquip.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Tanker & Terminal
NSW and VIC

John Miller
Phone: +61 2 9725 9065
Mobile: +61 417 255 892 
E: john.miller@liquip.com

Tanker, Terminal & OPW
Rest of Australia

Craig Sainsbury
Mobile: +61 490 428 863
E: craig.sainsbury@liquip.com

Tanker & Terminal        
Technical Support

Russell Dickson
Mobile: +61 491 693 628
E: russell.dickson@liquip.com

Tanker & Terminal
International

Liz Vandermars
Phone: +61 2 9725 9071
Mobile: +61 439 607 151
E: liz.vandermars@liquip.com

O.E.M Tanker

Joel Cork
Phone: +61 2 9725 9086
Mobile: +61 400 462 781
E: joel.cork@liquip.com

Filtration Products
 

James Mahootchi
Phone: +61 2 9725 9044
E: james.mahootchi@liquip.com

Aviation Products (temp)

Craig Sainsbury
Mobile: +61 490 428 863
E: craig.sainsbury@liquip.com

The up to date version of this directory can be found at: 
https://www.liquip.com/contact-us/contact-us

Sincerely,
Liquip

9th January 2020
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